
SATURDAY, APRIL 14, 2018 - 1:00PM & 6:00PM

No discount 

No discount 

No discount 

Reg. $63.75

Reg.$53.50

Reg. $43.25

Reg. $29.75

$136.00

$96.75

$74.00

$55.50

$43.00

$28.75

$24.50

SAVE $8.25

SAVE $10.50

SAVE $14.50

SAVE $5.25

No discount 

No discount 

No discount 

Reg. $69.75

Reg.$58.20

Reg. $47.95

Reg. $32.90

$143.25

$102.50

$79.75

$56.75

$44.25

$30.00

$25.75

SAVE $13.00

SAVE $13.95

SAVE $17.95

SAVE $7.15

TRIBUTE COMMUNITIES CENTRE, OSHAWA, ON

*$6.00 service charge is applied to each order
** Seating based on availability
***Price includes all facility fees and taxes


